Avesco Oy, Kiitoradantie 4, 01532, Vantaa

m avesco [Hi]

CAT Certified Used 12 months or 5000 hours (whichever is reached first) on
powertrain and hydraulic components

Order Number
Machine family

Brand

Type

Serial N°
Year
Operating hours
Engine
Power hp/kW
Weight (kg)
Location
Length (mm)
Width (mm)
Height (mm)

Medium tracked
excavators up to 20
tonnes

Caterpillar
313GC
NFZ10143
2021
4795
C3.6
74hp
13800
Pirkkala
7780
2590
2810

Track width (mm)
Quick coupler
Particle filter
Lighting

600

Puominpaa tyhja

Ex Works, Ready for Use
Yes

Net price excluding VAT

Price and technical changes reserved
without prior notice

62,500 EUR

Contact


mailto:usedfi@avesco-cat.fi?subject=Used Equipment - Inquiry - Caterpillar 313GC&body=Please contact me regarding Caterpillar 313GC %0D%0AMy Telephone Number is:%0D%0AMy Adress ist:%0D%0A%0D%0ASignature

